CY7C1021CV33
Document Number: 38-05132 Rev. *J Page 2 of 16
Contents
Features ............................................................................  1
Functional Description.....................................................  1
Logic Block Diagram........................................................  1
Contents............................................................................  2
Selection Guide ................................................................  3

CY7C1021CV33
Document Number: 38-05132 Rev. *J Page 11 of 16
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
8 CY7C1021CV33-8BAXC 51-85096 48-ball FBGA (Pb-free) Commercial
10 CY7C1021CV33-10VXC 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1021CV33-10ZXC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free)
CY7C1021CV33-10BAXI 51-85096 48-ball FBGA (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C1021CV33-10ZXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free)
CY7C1021CV33-10ZSXA 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free) Automotive-A
12 CY7C1021CV33-12ZXC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1021CV33-12BAI 51-85096 48-ball FBGA Industrial
CY7C1021CV33-12VXE 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-free) Automotive-E
CY7C1021CV33-12ZSXE 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free)
15 CY7C1021CV33-15ZXC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1021CV33-15ZSXA 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-free) Automotive-A
The 44 pin TSOP II package containing the Automotive grade device is designated as “ZS”, while the same package containing the Commercial/Industrial grade device
is “Z”.
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.